

CITY OF DAHLONEGA PLANNING COMMISSION SPECIAL CALLED MINUTES

APRIL 28, 2020 AT 6:00 PM ZOOM MEETING

In compliance with the Americans with Disabilities Act, those requiring accommodation for Council meetings should notify the City Clerk's Office at least 24 hours prior to the meeting at 706-864-6133.

Call to Order

Approval of Minutes:

1. March 9th, 2020 Minutes

Motion made by Commission Member Fender, Seconded by Commission Member Westmoreland.

Voting Yea: Chairman Conaway, Commission Member McGraw, Commission Member Faiia, Commission Member Westmoreland, Commission Member Feagin, Commission Member Fender

NEW BUSINESS

2. The Laurals Preliminary Plat

Conditions:

Motion made by Commission Member McGraw, Seconded by Commission Member Westmoreland.

Voting Yea: Chairman Conaway, Commission Member McGraw, Commission Member Faiia, Commission Member Westmoreland, Commission Member Feagin, Commission Member Fender

Adjournment